GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

Accounts at a Glance (at the end of May), 2018
(UNAUDITED PROVISIONAL FIGURES)
Monthly Key Indicators for the month of May, 2018

(R in Crore)
S Description Budget Actuals up to % of Actuals to Budget Estimates
L Estimates May 2018 .
2018-2019 Current Corresponding
X wis0ly | perld ofthe
Supplementary
0 Budget) 2017-18
1 | REVENUE RECEIPTS 8909.43 1036.30 11.63
D) Tax Revenue 4108.66 627.84 15.28
vii) 50.00 477.21 954.42
oods and Services Tax (GST)
viii) 9.89 0.56 5.66
tamps and Registration Fees
ix) Land Revenue 10.81 0.17 1.57
x) Sales Tax 307.80 32.52 10.57
xi) State Excise 59.40 10.70 18.01
xii) Other Taxes and Duties 3670.76 106.68 291
E) Non-Tax Revenue 323.85 56.99 17.60
F) Grants-In-Aid and 4476.92 351.47 7.85
Contribution
2 | CAPITAL RECEIPTS 298.97 27.67 9.26
d) Recovery of Loans and 35.47 5.35 15.08
Advances
e) Other Receipts . e
f) Borrowings and Other 263.50 22.32 8.47
Liabilities
3 TOTAL RECEIPTS [1+2] 9208.40 1063.97 11.55
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURE 9163.00 1063.97 11.61
(a+b)
e) Revenue Expenditure 7179.62 1045.67 14.56
f) Capital Expenditure 1983.38 18.30 0.92
g) Expenditure on Interest 437.08 25.60 5.86
Payment (Revenue)
h) Expenditure on Salaries & 2783.67 602.61 21.65
Wages (Revenue+Capital)
5 Loans and Advances 45.40
Disbursed
6 Revenue Surplus/Deficit 1729.81 -9.37 -0.54
[1-4(a)]
7 Fiscal Surplus(+)/Deficit (- -263.5 -22.32 8.47
)[1+2 (a)+2 (b)-4-5]




GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DETAILS OF EXCLUDED ACCOUNTS DUE TO NON- RECEIPT/ LATE RECEIPT
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Monthly Trend

REVENUE RECEIPTS
(Refer to Item No. 1 of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(%in crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

69.25

69.25

81.66

81.66

MAY

967.05

1036.30

82.92

164.58

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)

TAX REVENUE

(Refer to Item No. 1(A) Tax Revenue of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

43.56

43.56

61.22

61.22

MAY

584.28

627.84

33.97

95.19

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)




NON-TAX REVENUE
(Refer to Item No. 1(B) Non —Tax Revenue of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(%in crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

25.69

25.69

19.97

19.97

MAY

31.30

56.99

23.37

43.34

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)

GRANTS IN AID AND CONTRIBUTION

(Refer to Item No. 1(C) Grants in Aid and Contribution of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Rin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

0.47

0.47

MAY

351.47

351.47

25.58

26.05

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)




CAPITAL RECEIPTS

(Refer to Item No. 2 Capital Receipts of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(%in crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly Progressive

APRIL

431.95

431.95

438.54 438.54

MAY

(-)404.28

27.67

496.92 935.46

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)

RECOVERY OF LOANS AND ADVANCES
(Refer to Item No. 2(a) Recovery of Loans and Advances of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly Progressive

APRIL

3.16

3.16

2.89 2.89

MAY

2.19

5.35

2.48 5.37

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)




OTHER RECEIPTS
(Refer to Item No. 2(b) Other Receipts of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

MAY

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)

BORROWINGS AND OTHER LIABILITIES

(Refer to Item No. 2(c) Borrowings and Other Liabilities of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

428.80

428.80

435.65

435.65

MAY

(-)406.48

22.32

494 .44

930.09

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)




TOTAL RECEIPTS
(Refer to Item No. 3 Total Receipts (1+2) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

501.21

501.21

520.20

520.20

MAY

562.76

1063.97

579.84

1100.04

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

(Refer to Item No. 4(a+b) Expenditure of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

501.21

501.21

520.11

520.11

MAY

562.76

1063.97

579.80

1099.91

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)




EXPENDITURE ON REVENUE ACCOUNT

(Refer to Item No. 4(a) Expenditure on Revenue account of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
(%in crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

495.25

495.25

490.80

490.80

MAY

550.42

1045.67

575.61

1066.41

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)

EXPENDITURE ON CAPITAL ACCOUNT

(Refer to Item No. 4(b) Expenditure on Capital Account (excluding loan and advances) of Monthly

Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

5.96

5.96

29.31

29.31

MAY

12.34

18.30

4.19

33.50

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)




EXPENDITURE ON INTEREST PAYMENTS

(Refer to Item No. 4(c) Expenditure on Interest Payment (Revenue) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

MAY

25.60

25.60

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)

EXPENDITURE ON SALARIES / WAGES
(Refer to Item No. 4(d) Expenditure on Salaries/wages (Revenue + Capital) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

350.32

350.32

338.82

338.82

MAY

252.29

602.61

252.26

591.08

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)




Loans and Advances Disbursed

(Refer to Item No. 5 Loan and Advances disbursed of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

0.09

0.09

MAY

0.04

0.13

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)

Revenue Surplus/Deficit

(Refer to Item No. 6 Revenue/Surplus/Deficit [1-4(a)] of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

(-) 426.00

() 426.00

(1)409.15

(-)409.15

MAY

416.63

(-)9.37

(-)492.68

(-)901.83

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)




FISCAL/SURPLUS/DEFICIT
(Refer to Item No.7 Fiscal Surplus/Deficit [(1+2(a)+2(b)-4-5] of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(Xin crores)

Months

2018-2019

2017-2018

Monthly

Progressive

Monthly

Progressive

APRIL

(-)428.80

(-)428.80

(-)435.65

(-)435.65

MAY

(-)406.48

(-)22.32

(-)494.44

(-)930.09

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH (PRELIMINARY)

MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)




