GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

Accounts at a Glance (at the end of May), 2018 (UNAUDITED PROVISIONAL FIGURES)

Monthly Key Indicators for the month of May, 2018

			for the month of	<i>y</i>	(₹ in Crore)
S	Description	Budget	Actuals up to	% of Actuals to B	Budget Estimates
L · N o.		Estimates 2018-2019 (Including Supplementary Budget)	May 2018	Current 2018-2019	Corresponding period of the previous year 2017-18
1	REVENUE RECEIPTS	8909.43	1036.30	11.63	
	D) Tax Revenue	4108.66	627.84	15.28	•••
	vii) oods and Services Tax (GST)	50.00	477.21	954.42	•••
	viii) tamps and Registration Fees	9.89	0.56	5.66	
	ix) Land Revenue	10.81	0.17	1.57	
	x) Sales Tax	307.80	32.52	10.57	•••
	xi) State Excise	59.40	10.70	18.01	
	xii)Other Taxes and Duties	3670.76	106.68	2.91	•••
	E) Non-Tax Revenue	323.85	56.99	17.60	•••
	F) Grants-In-Aid and Contribution	4476.92	351.47	7.85	
2	CAPITAL RECEIPTS	298.97	27.67	9.26	
	d) Recovery of Loans and Advances	35.47	5.35	15.08	•••
	e) Other Receipts				•••
	f) Borrowings and Other Liabilities	263.50	22.32	8.47	•••
3	TOTAL RECEIPTS [1+2]	9208.40	1063.97	11.55	•••
4	TOTAL EXPENDITURE (a+b)	9163.00	1063.97	11.61	
	e) Revenue Expenditure	7179.62	1045.67	14.56	
	f) Capital Expenditure	1983.38	18.30	0.92	
	g) Expenditure on Interest Payment (Revenue)	437.08	25.60	5.86	
	h) Expenditure on Salaries & Wages (Revenue+Capital)	2783.67	602.61	21.65	
5	Loans and Advances Disbursed	45.40			•••
6	Revenue Surplus/Deficit [1-4(a)]	1729.81	-9.37	-0.54	
7	Fiscal Surplus(+)/Deficit (-)[1+2 (a)+2 (b)-4-5]	-263.5	-22.32	8.47	•••

GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM DETAILS OF EXCLUDED ACCOUNTS DUE TO NON- RECEIPT/ LATE RECEIPT

	2018-2019				2017-2018					
Month	TRY	PWD	Forest	Others	Total	TRY	PWD	Forest	Others	Total
April		1								
May										
June										
July										
August										
September										
October										
November										
December										
January										
February										
March (P)										
March (S)										

REVENUE RECEIPTS (Refer to Item No. 1 of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(₹in crores)

Months	201	8-2019	2017-2018		
Withins	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive	
APRIL	69.25	69.25	81.66	81.66	
MAY	967.05	1036.30	82.92	164.58	
JUNE					
JULY					
AUGUST					
SEPTEMBER					
OCTOBER					
NOVEMBER					
DECEMBER					
JANUARY					
FEBRUARY					
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)					
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)					

TAX REVENUE

(Refer to Item No. 1(A) Tax Revenue of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

	2018-2019		2017-	-2018
Months	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	43.56	43.56	61.22	61.22
MAY	584.28	627.84	33.97	95.19
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				

NON-TAX REVENUE

(Refer to Item No. 1(B) Non -Tax Revenue of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(₹in crores)

Months	201	8-2019	2017-2018	
IVIORITIS	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	25.69	25.69	19.97	19.97
MAY	31.30	56.99	23.37	43.34
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				

GRANTS IN AID AND CONTRIBUTION

(Refer to Item No. 1(C) Grants in Aid and Contribution of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

	201	2018-2019		-2018
Months	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL			0.47	0.47
MAY	351.47	351.47	25.58	26.05
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				

CAPITAL RECEIPTS (Refer to Item No. 2 Capital Receipts of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(₹in crores)

			(11	ii crores)
	2018	3-2019	2017-2018	
Months	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	431.95	431.95	438.54	438.54
MAY	(-)404.28	27.67	496.92	935.46
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				_

RECOVERY OF LOANS AND ADVANCES (Refer to Item No. 2(a) Recovery of Loans and Advances of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

			(\1	ii cioics)
	2018	8-2019	2017-2018	
Months	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	3.16	3.16	2.89	2.89
MAY	2.19	5.35	2.48	5.37
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				

OTHER RECEIPTS

(Refer to Item No. 2(b) Other Receipts of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(₹in crores)

Months	201	8-2019	2017-2018	
Worldis	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
MAY	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				

BORROWINGS AND OTHER LIABILITIES

(Refer to Item No. 2(c) Borrowings and Other Liabilities of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

	<u> </u>			
	2018-2019		2017	-2018
Months	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	428.80	428.80	435.65	435.65
MAY	(-)406.48	22.32	494.44	930.09
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				

TOTAL RECEIPTS

(Refer to Item No. 3 Total Receipts (1+2) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(₹in crores)

			(11.	11 610163)
Months	2018	3-2019	2017-	2018
Months	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	501.21	501.21	520.20	520.20
MAY	562.76	1063.97	579.84	1100.04
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

(Refer to Item No. 4(a+b) Expenditure of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(XII				
	2018	2018-2019		2018
Months	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	501.21	501.21	520.11	520.11
MAY	562.76	1063.97	579.80	1099.91
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)			<u>-</u>	

EXPENDITURE ON REVENUE ACCOUNT

(Refer to Item No. 4(a) Expenditure on Revenue account of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(₹in crores)

Months	2018-2019		2017-2018	
	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	495.25	495.25	490.80	490.80
MAY	550.42	1045.67	575.61	1066.41
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				

EXPENDITURE ON CAPITAL ACCOUNT (Refer to Item No. 4(b) Expenditure on Capital Account (excluding loan and advances) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

			(XIII C	10103)
Months	2018	2018-2019		-2018
	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
APRIL	5.96	5.96	29.31	29.31
MAY	12.34	18.30	4.19	33.50
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
OCTOBER				
NOVEMBER				
DECEMBER				
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)				
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)				

EXPENDITURE ON INTEREST PAYMENTS

(Refer to Item No. 4(c) Expenditure on Interest Payment (Revenue) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(₹in crores)

				(thi crores)	
	2018	2018-2019		2018	
Months	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive	
APRIL			•••		
MAY	25.60	25.60			
JUNE					
JULY					
AUGUST					
SEPTEMBER					
OCTOBER					
NOVEMBER					
DECEMBER					
JANUARY					
FEBRUARY					
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)					
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)					

EXPENDITURE ON SALARIES / WAGES

(Refer to Item No. 4(d) Expenditure on Salaries/wages (Revenue + Capital) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
(₹in crores)

	(1111)	10105)			
Months	2018	2018-2019		2017-2018	
	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive	
APRIL	350.32	350.32	338.82	338.82	
MAY	252.29	602.61	252.26	591.08	
JUNE					
JULY					
AUGUST					
SEPTEMBER					
OCTOBER					
NOVEMBER					
DECEMBER					
JANUARY					
FEBRUARY					
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)					
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)					

Loans and Advances Disbursed (Refer to Item No. 5 Loan and Advances disbursed of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

(₹in crores)

			(\1111 \	10103)	
Months	2018	2018-2019		2017-2018	
	Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive	
APRIL			0.09	0.09	
MAY			0.04	0.13	
JUNE					
JULY					
AUGUST					
SEPTEMBER					
OCTOBER					
NOVEMBER					
DECEMBER					
JANUARY					
FEBRUARY					
MARCH (PRELIMINARY)					
MARCH (SUPPLEMENTARY)			·		

Revenue Surplus/Deficit (Refer to Item No. 6 Revenue/Surplus/Deficit [1-4(a)] of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

2018	2018-2019		2018
Monthly	Progressive	Monthly	Progressive
(-) 426.00	(-) 426.00	(-)409.15	(-)409.15
416.63	(-)9.37	(-)492.68	(-)901.83
	Monthly (-) 426.00	Monthly Progressive (-) 426.00 (-) 426.00	Monthly Progressive Monthly (-) 426.00 (-) 426.00 (-)409.15

FISCAL/SURPLUS/DEFICIT

(Refer to Item No.7 Fiscal Surplus/Deficit [(1+2(a)+2(b)-4-5] of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

gressive
(-)435.65
(-)930.09